© 2013 Controlsoft Limited. All rights reserved. Controlsoft and the Controlsoft logo are registered trademarks of Controlsoft Limited
in Europe, the U.S. and/or other countries. All other trademarks, service marks, and product or service names are trademarks or
registered trademarks of their respective owners.
9030-0026 August 2013
Reader Expansion Board
Part Code: CS-AC-3151-PCB
  Flexible System Expansion via RS485 bus

3mm(d)
95mm(d)
Ordering Information
Part Number: CS-AC-3151-PCB PCB Only
Part Number: CS-AC-3151 Small Box
Part Number: CS-AC-3151-PS3 Large Box with 3A PSU
Part Number: CS-AC-3151-PS5 Large Box with 5A PSU
Part Number: AC-6000 Controlsoft Lite Software Package
Part Number: AC-6050 Controlsoft Pro Software Package
Reader Expansion Board